Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited

Annexure-5

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14-08-2024
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

List of stakeholders as on: 11-04-25

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Clai Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted
Amount of any
S5 Identific . Amouu.t SO . WG % share in total Amo}mt o mutual dues, |Amount of claim| Amount of claim .
No . Date of . Amount of claim . by lien or lien/attachment Contingent . . . Remarks, if any
Department Government | ation i Amount claimed A Nature of Claim amount of 5 that may be set rejected under verification
Receipt admitted attachment | removed/(Yes/ . N Claim
No. .. claims admitted off
pending disposal No)
1 |Income Tax Office (C’}f"l‘r’lfjgmen‘ - 14-08-24 10,69,03,836|  10,69,03,836 |Income Tax Dues 0 No 1.42 0 - -
Government
2 |Sales Tax(State Tax) Officer |of - 14-08-24 41,26,535 41,26,535 |State Tax Dues 0 No 0.05 0 - -
Mabharashtra
Total 11,10,30,371 |  11,10,30,371 o . 1.47 . o .




